Grant history of Royston Town Council

Meeting date

2004
Royston May Fayre 2004 21/04/2004
Town Centre Manager contribution
Town Centre Manager contribution

2005
Royston May Fayre 20/04/2005
Royston May Fayre & Classic Car Day 01/02/2006
Town Centre manager contribution
2006
Town Centre Manager contribution
Royston May Fayre 31/01/2007
refurbishment of war memorial 20/12/2006
Town Centre Manager support
2007
provision of storage container 28/11/2007
Royston May Fayre 30/01/2008
replacement and provision of additional notice-boards 30/01/2008
2008
to provide a new noticeboard in the Templar Gate estate 11/06/2008
support for museum exhibition provision 21/01/2009
support for Royston May Fayre 18/03/2009
2009
conservation of Whydale etchings 30/09/2009
Royston May Fayre 20/01/2010
conservation of Whydale etchings 30/09/2009
support museum wardens' salaries on summer Sundays 20/01/2010
2010
support for Museum Wardens costs in September 22/09/2010
lighting improvements 01/12/2010
lighting improvements 01/12/2010
a reminiscence project 28/07/2010
Health & Safety Improvements to Royston Town Hall 09/03/2011
Health & Safety Improvements to Royston Town Hall 09/03/2011
2011
Royston town hall improvements 18/08/2011
financial support for museum exhibition 11/01/2012
Royston town hall improvements 18/08/2011
re-print of Royston Town trail 21/09/2011
Museum staffing costs 22/06/2011
Priory Memorial Gardens MUGA lighting 02/04/2013
2012
support for Museum wardens 13/06/2012
town hall improvements, aircon 02/04/2012
cemetery access
purchase of Museum display equipment 26/09/2012
enhanced toilet provision for Royston Community Cinema
2013
funding for hanging baskets 20/11/2013
wet play area
Town cemetery 20/11/2013

Total awarded: £112,917.5

ROYSTON AND DISTRICT (5.3.14)

Sum paid

£500.00
£3,750.00
£3,750.00

£500.00
£550.00
£3,750.00

£2,500.00

£550.00
£7,000.00
£3,750.00

£433.00
£670.00
£650.00

£165.00
£717.00
£880.00

£202.00
£450.00
£500.00
£1,250.00

£192.00
£2,146.00
£9,354.00
£500.00
£2,903.00
£97.00

£9,296.74
£467.00
£5,619.83
£263.00
£1,296.00
£24,408.00

£960.00
£21,768.00

£130.00

£1,000.00

Committee

Royston
Royston
Royston

Royston
Royston
Royston

Royston
Royston
Royston
Royston

Royston
Royston
Royston

Royston
Royston
Royston

Royston
Royston
Royston
Royston

Royston
Royston
Royston
Royston
Royston
Royston

Royston
Royston
Royston
Royston
Royston
Royston

Royston
Royston

Royston
Royston

Royston

Royston
Royston
Royston

As at 25 February 2014

Code

11930000298
12570004787
12570004787

11930000298
11930000298
12570004787

12570004787
11930006984
11930000255
12570004787

11930000533
11930006984
11930000551

11930000271
11930000599
11930000298

11930000253
11930000551
11930000253
11930000551

11930000551
11930000253
54100000836
11930000253
14550084836
11930006819

71272040770
11930006816
71271040770
11931006826
11930006816
99999999999

11930006826
99999999999

11930006826

11930006825

APPENDIX E3

Type

Area Grant
MoU
MoU

Area Grant
Area Grant
Area Grant

Area Grant
Area Grant
Area Grant
MoU

Area Grant
Area Grant
Area Grant

Area Grant
Area Grant
Area Grant

Area Grant
Area Grant
Area Grant
Area Grant

Area Grant
Area Grant
Area Grant
Area Grant
Area Grant
Area Grant

106
Area Grant
106
Area Grant
Area Grant
106

Area Grant
106

106
Area Grant

106

Area Grant
106
Area Grant

Ref.

303
411
900

602
836
899

1076
1135
981

1140

1342
1367
1370

1510
1660
1735

1918
2004
1918
2003

2196
2274
2274
2168
2356
2356

2463
2529
2463
2458
2278
2564

2661
2728

2730
2779

2850

3197
3118
3160



