Grant history of Royston Town Council

As at 25 February 2014

	Meeting date	Sum paid	Committee	Code	Туре	Ref.
2004						
Royston May Fayre 2004	21/04/2004	£500.00	Royston	11930000298	Area Grant	303
Town Centre Manager contribution		£3,750.00	Royston	12570004787	MoU	411
Town Centre Manager contribution		£3,750.00	Royston	12570004787	MoU	900
2005			•			
Royston May Fayre	20/04/2005	£500.00	Royston	11930000298	Area Grant	602
Royston May Fayre & Classic Car Day	01/02/2006	£550.00	Royston	11930000298	Area Grant	836
Town Centre manager contribution		£3,750.00	Royston	12570004787	Area Grant	899
2006						
Town Centre Manager contribution		£2,500.00	Royston	12570004787	Area Grant	1076
Royston May Fayre	31/01/2007	£550.00	Royston	11930006984	Area Grant	1135
refurbishment of war memorial	20/12/2006	£7,000.00	Royston	11930000255	Area Grant	981
Town Centre Manager support		£3,750.00	Royston	12570004787	MoU	1140
2007						
provision of storage container	28/11/2007	£433.00	Royston	11930000533	Area Grant	1342
Royston May Fayre	30/01/2008	£670.00	Royston	11930006984	Area Grant	1367
replacement and provision of additional notice-boards	30/01/2008	£650.00	Royston	11930000551	Area Grant	1370
2008						
to provide a new noticeboard in the Templar Gate estate	11/06/2008	£165.00	Royston	11930000271	Area Grant	1510
support for museum exhibition provision	21/01/2009	£717.00	Royston	11930000599	Area Grant	1660
support for Royston May Fayre	18/03/2009	£880.00	Royston	11930000298	Area Grant	1735
2009						
conservation of Whydale etchings	30/09/2009	£202.00	Royston	11930000253	Area Grant	1918
Royston May Fayre	20/01/2010	£450.00	Royston	11930000551	Area Grant	2004
conservation of Whydale etchings	30/09/2009	£500.00	Royston	11930000253	Area Grant	1918
support museum wardens' salaries on summer Sundays 2010	20/01/2010	£1,250.00	Royston	11930000551	Area Grant	2003
	22/09/2010	£102.00	Poveton	11020000551	Area Grant	2196
support for Museum Wardens costs in September	01/12/2010	£192.00	Royston	11930000551	Area Grant	2196
lighting improvements lighting improvements	01/12/2010	£2,146.00 £9,354.00	Royston Royston	11930000253 54100000836	Area Grant	2274
a reminiscence project	28/07/2010	£500.00	Royston	11930000253	Area Grant	2168
Health & Safety Improvements to Royston Town Hall	09/03/2011	£2,903.00	Royston	14550084836	Area Grant	2356
Health & Safety Improvements to Royston Town Hall	09/03/2011	£97.00	Royston	11930006819	Area Grant	2356
2011	00/00/2011	207.00	rtoyotori	11000000010	/ lica Grant	2000
Royston town hall improvements	18/08/2011	£9,296.74	Royston	71272040770	106	2463
financial support for museum exhibition	11/01/2012	£467.00	Royston	11930006816	Area Grant	2529
Royston town hall improvements	18/08/2011	£5,619.83	Royston	71271040770	106	2463
re-print of Royston Town trail	21/09/2011	£263.00	Royston	11931006826	Area Grant	2458
Museum staffing costs	22/06/2011	£1,296.00	Royston	11930006816	Area Grant	2278
Priory Memorial Gardens MUGA lighting	02/04/2013	£24,408.00	Royston	9999999999	106	2564
2012	10/00/0010	0000 00	Б.,	4400000000		0004
support for Museum wardens	13/06/2012	£960.00	Royston	11930006826	Area Grant	2661
town hall improvements, aircon	02/04/2012	£21,768.00	Royston	9999999999	106	2728
cemetery access purchase of Museum display equipment	26/09/2012	£130.00	Royston Royston	11930006826	106 Area Grant	2730 2779
enhanced toilet provision for Royston Community Cinema	20,00,2012	2100.00	Royston	. 1000000020	106	2850
2013			. 10,01011		.00	2000
funding for hanging baskets	20/11/2013	£1,000.00	Royston	11930006825	Area Grant	3197
wet play area			Royston		106	3118
Town cemetery	20/11/2013		Royston		Area Grant	3160

Total awarded: £112,917.5